Page 1
Industrial & Commercial LED Lighting Company
4403 Greenbriar Dr, Stafford, Texas 77477
Tel No. 1-800-8385070
Monday - Friday 8:30 AM to 5:30 PM
QUICK LINKS
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
  Ordering Guide   Configurations   Dimensions   EPA

Page 2
22
ORDERING GUIDE
Prefix
Mounting
Method Material
Height Size
Mounting
Configuration
Pole
Finish
LD-POLE
4” x 4” Square Straight Pole
5” x 5” Square Straight Pole
Bolt-On Mount - See pole dimensions
for patterns and fixture matches.
B2 - 2” Reduced Drilling Pattern
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
(4" SQ only)
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel.
(5" SQ only)
20’
(4" SQ
only)
25’
(4" SQ
and 5"
SQ)
30’
(5" SQ
only)
4X4 - 4 inch SQ
5X5 - 5 inch SQ
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90 – Double
DN90 – Double
T90 – Triple
TN120 – Triple
Q90 – Quad
QN90 – Quad
BRZ – Bronze * In stock
BLK – Black
GY – Gray
WHT – White
CM – Custom Color
T - Tenon Mount - See pole accessory
options for tenon and fixture/bracket
matches.
N – Tenon Mount
(Standard tenon
size is 2-3/8”
O.D.)
B - Bullhorn - See pole accessory
options for bullhorn and fixture/
bracket matches.
Height Restriction
Consult Factory
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Order Number FOOTNOTES:
1 - See Area Light Brackets - 2” Reduced Drill Pattern
2 - Pole heights will have +/- 1/2” tolerance.
3 - See Flood Lighting Brackets section in spec sheets for choice of brackets.
4BC – 4" Square Base Cover BRT-4BC
5BC – 5" Square Base Cover BRT-5BC
4TC – 4” Square Top Cover BRT-4TC
4TC – 4” Square Top Cover BRT-5TC
4BP – 4” Square Anchor Base Plate Template BRT-4BP
5BP - 5" Square Anchor Base Plate Template BRT-5BP
4AB - 3/4” Anchor Bolt Kit (1 set of 4 galvanized anchor bolts with nuts and washers)  BRT-4AB
5AB - 1” Anchor Bolt Kit (1 set of 4 galvanized anchor bolts with nuts and washers) BRT-5AB
FIXTURE CONFIGURATIONS
Single D90 DN90 D180 Parallel T90 TN120 QN90 Q90
2"
5x5 Pole Anchor Base Plate
4x4 Pole Anchor Base Plate
Indoor & Commercial LED Lighting Company
Page 3
23
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
SQT –
N= 2-3/8" (60mm) O.D. x 4-3/4" (121mm) Tenon
SHIPPING WEIGHTS
4”(102mm) sq. 11 Ga. is approximately 7.50 lbs./ft.
5”(127mm) sq. 07 Ga. is approximately 12 lbs./ft.
Bolt-On Mount 2-Bolt Pattern
(4 SIDES)
TOP OF POLE
Hand Hole
0.40"
0.75"
0.40" 1"
1"
ANCHOR AND ANCHOR BASE PLATE (Optional)
5”
4”
 10
.5
”
 11 ”
11
”
1
1
.5
”
Indoor & Commercial LED Lighting Company
Page 4
24
BASE COVER AND TOP COVER (Optional)
11”
5”
Base Plate Cover
4”
4”
Top Cover
11.5”
5”
Base Plate Cover
5”
5”
Top Cover
WIND SPEED- Effective Projected Area Load
POLE
Pole Height